

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2855 of 1985

Appellant :- Shyam Lal And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.L. Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Umesh Chandra Tripathi,J.

Sri Anurag Shukla is appearing on behalf of all the appellants.

Office shall prepare paper book and list for hearing in week commencing 24.9.2018.

Order Date :- 12.7.2018

Rahul /-